ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.




"Parker on-site gas generation
allows us to have a high-purity,
safe and consistent supply of gas.”

Geneticist, United Kingdom




FOCUSED ON

In sectors like pharmaceuticals, chemical and polymer, environmental
monitoring, CRO and forensics, scientists rely upon specialist analytical
iInstruments for the fast and accurate identification of compound properties.

A consistent, safe supply of high-purity make-up, carrier and fuel gases
Is essential to ensure precise results in separation techniques such as
gas chromatography.

The challenge is to find a gas supply solution that meets the quality criteria
whilst being easy to use, cost-efficient and reliable.

With a history of expertise in gas generation,

Parker domnick hunter are perfectly placed to
support profitable operations in analytical science.
Working with partners in laboratories across a range
of sectors, our industry-leading solutions enable
consistent accuracy through a constant, on-demand
supply of nitrogen, hydrogen and zero air for carrier,
make-up and fuel gas.



FOCUSED ON

Offering a wide range of advantages over the traditional
cylinder gas supply, gas generators are increasingly
becoming the popular choice in many laboratories.

Gas purity varies significantly from cylinder to
cylinder, and impurities can be introduced via the
pipeline during changeover. In contrast, on-site
generators supply consistently high-purity gas,
preventing variations in quality, and ensuring
ultra-sensitive analysis, every time.

Supported by proven, advanced technologies,

you can trust Parker domnick hunter gas generators
to deliver the reliability and consistency your

work demands.

Unlike cylinders, which can run out mid-process
and require recalibration, on-site generators are
able to produce gas around the clock, 24/7. They
also remove the inconvenience caused by the need
to undertake inventories and leak checks, re-order
cylinders, and arrange for collection and delivery.

Parker domnick hunter gas generators are
designed for quick and simple maintenance, with
extended intervals between scheduled services.
This means you can enjoy significantly increased
uptime and greater throughput of samples for
analysis, contributing to the profitability of your
lab operations.

Permanently installed at the point of use, an on-site
generator provides you with straightforward access
to an unlimited supply of gas, and always at the
correct pressure, flow and temperature - improving
the stability of your instruments and the accuracy
of your results.

"Switching from gas cylinders to
on-site gas generation has given

us countless benefits.”

Scientist, United Kingdom






A safer choice

High-pressure cylinders are inherently
linked to safety issues - from the chance
of injury through manual handling to

the risk of gas leaks, which can make
the atmosphere potentially explosive

or deficient in oxygen.

Gas generators from Parker domnick
hunter are a safe alternative, thanks to
leak detection technology with ‘auto shut
off”and integral alarms. They also operate
at a fraction of the pressure and with

low volumes of stored gas, further
reducing the potential for harm.

Cost-efficient with the lowest lifetime cost

In some cases, you can expect to have
recouped the cost of your gas generator

in less than one year. Super-high energy
efficiency keeps running costs down, there
are no hidden charges such as on-going
delivery costs, cylinder rental and storage
fees for spares and empty cylinders, and
maintenance and part replacement costs
are minimal.

Global support for your peace of mind

We know that business continuity is

vital to your work. That’s why we offer a
comprehensive package of expert service,
care and maintenance across our complete
analytical gas systems range, worldwide.

From installation, scheduled maintenance
and in very rare cases, emergency assistance,
wherever you are, you can trust Parker to give
you complete peace of mind.




A practical alternative to helium for gas chromatography
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ZERO AIR GENERATORS

Parker domnick hunter UHP-ZA produces ultra high-purity zero
grade air from an existing compressed air source. Ensuring a lower
and more stable baseline signal, it allows for higher sensitivity or
larger peak areas so you can enjoy superior limits of detection over
and above traditional modes of supply.

. Engineered with state-of-the-art components - enhanced
reliability and long term performance

. Minimal operator attention and maintenance required
. Silent operation - improved working environment
. Compact design - save space in your laboratory

. Low operating costs - economical alternative to cylinders

. Innovative, stackable system - facilitates the mounting
of a Parker domnick hunter hydrogen generator
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GLOBAL SUPPORT

The leading provider of gas systems
for the analytical instrument market,
Parker domnick hunter provide gas
generators that specifically meet

the stringent requirements for all
the leading analytical instrument
manufacturers.

Working with partners in laboratories across the world,
in a variety of sectors, our gas solutions fulfil highly
complex needs, yet are engineered for ease of use.
Delivering a reliable, on-demand supply of high-purity
hydrogen, nitrogen and zero air, they help ensure the
consistently accurate results you need.

Reliable, dependable and durable

With the largest installed base of gas generators
worldwide - in excess of 50,000 - our technology
has earned an enviable global reputation for quality
and reliability.

Using our range of patented technologies, Parker domnick
hunter generators offer a range of unique performance
benefits. These include near silent operation, few moving
parts and minimal operator attention - with safety and
cost efficiency as standard.







Parker Worldwide

Europe, Middle East, Africa

AE - United Arab Emirates,
Dubai

Tel: +971 4 8127100
parker.me@parker.com

AT - Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501-0
parker.austria@parker.com

AT - Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt

Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ - Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU - Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG - Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY - Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

CH - Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ - Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE - Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
parker.germany@parker.com

DK - Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES - Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
parker.spain@parker.com

Fl - Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
parker.finland@parker.com

FR - France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
parker.france@parker.com

GR - Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
parker.greece@parker.com

HU - Hungary, Budadrs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE - Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL - Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.israel@parker.com

IT - Italy, Corsico (M)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ - Kazakhstan, Aimaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL - The Netherlands, Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
parker.nl@parker.com

NO - Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
parker.norway@parker.com

PL - Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

PT - Portugal
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO - Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
parker.romania@parker.com

RU - Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
parker.russia@parker.com

SE - Sweden, Spanga
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK - Slovakia, Banska Bystrica
Tel: +421 484 162 252
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL - Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR - Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA - Ukraine, Kiev
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

UK - United Kingdom, Warwick
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA - South Africa, Kempton Park
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America

CA - Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US - USA, Cleveland
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific

AU - Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN - China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK - Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN - India, Mumbai
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP - Japan, Tokyo
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR - South Korea, Seoul
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY - Malaysia, Shah Alam
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ - New Zealand, Mt Wellington
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG - Singapore
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH - Thailand, Bangkok
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW - Taiwan, Taipei
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America

AR - Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129

BR - Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos
Tel: +55 800 727 5374

CL - Chile, Santiago

Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX - Mexico, Toluca
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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EMEA Product Information Centre

Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374

(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre

Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com/gsfe

Your local authorized Parker distributor



